FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
■ LP150GXExx-FxR V0.0
Copyright 2009 FDT Net- www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail- fdt@fdt.com.tw.
add: NO.85, FuHsing Road, Sec.1,South Dist., TaiChung City 402 TAIWAN R.O.C  Tel: 886-4-22619577 Fax: 886-4-22623978
  This technical specification is subject to change without notice
1
 FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
  This product is RoHS compliant

  This technical specification is subject to change without notice
4
4. Ordering Information
Parameter LP150GXETT-FDR LP150GXETS-FDR LP150GXETR-FDR Unit
CVBS 1 1 1
S-Video 1 1 1
VGA XGA (1024x768) XGA (1024x768) XGA (1024x768)
Touch Panel Type - 5W Resistive 5W Resistive
Touch Screen Interface - USB RS232
Outline Dimension
346.7(W) x 255.3(H) x
31(D)
346.7(W) x 255.3(H) x
33.3(D)
346.7(W) x 255.3(H) x
33.3(D)
mm
TV System/DVB-T - - -
Speaker OUT / MAX 5W - - -
Earphone/Line-in  - - -
IR Earphone Transmitter - - -
AC to DC Adapter 12V/3A
(LASTD12030-FDR)
◎ ◎ ◎
Power Cord
(LAACD18000-FDR)
◎ ◎ ◎
Video Cable
(LAVDO18000-FDR)
◎ ◎ ◎
S-Video Cable
(LASVO18000-FDR)
◎ ◎ ◎
VGA Cable
(LAVGA16000-FDR)
◎ ◎ ◎
USB Cable
(LAUSB18000-FDR)
- ◎ -
RS-232 Cable
(LARS218000-FDR)
- - ◎
Touch Screen Driver CD Disk - ◎ ◎
Bracket ◎ ◎ ◎
Weight (Include Accessory) 1.75(2.55) 2.13(2.93) 2.13(2.93) Kg
Note: Weight ± 15%
FLAT DISPLAY TECHNOLOGY
■ LP150GXExx-FxR V0.0
Copyright 2009 FDT Net- www.fdt.com.tw, E-mail- fdt@fdt.com.tw.
add: NO.85, FuHsing Road, Sec.1,South Dist., TaiChung City 402 TAIWAN R.O.C  Tel: 886-4-22619577 Fax: 886-4-22623978
  This technical specification is subject to change without notice
5
Parameter LP150GXECT-FDR LP150GXECS-FDR LP150GXECR-FDR Unit
CVBS - - -
S-Video - - -
VGA XGA (1024x768) XGA (1024x768) XGA (1024x768)
Touch Panel Type - 5W Resistive 5W Resistive